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Anlage
Gewerbegebiet Rotécker, 88271 Wilhelmsdorf

Sportwart/in
Kendzia, Katharina
T 0175 6966215 katharina.kendzia@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Karcher, Miriam
T 017643360178 miriam.kaercher@googlemail.com
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Katharina Kendzia
m 0175 6966215; katharina.kendzia@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Stegmaier, Silvia
Sorg, Katrin
Zauke, Christine
Kendzia, Katharina
Ibele, Julia

Schell, Inken
Francq, Muriel
Schatz, Stefanie
Benold, Ann-Kathrin
Benold, Kathrin
Herbst, Isabel
Ruff, Annika

Abt, Kathrin
Liebhart, Larissa
Strobel, Sandra

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28550086
29556511
27453383
29053829
28953132
28892180
29556926
29254553
28953304
29054056
28953131
29154268
29658695
29355368
29154733

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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